
#34 Girls Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURTON, Asia Franklinton

2 HARCUM, Shiyera Granville Central

3 SIDNEY, Aniya Franklinton

4 SAMUEL, Ceailaja Northern Nash

5 PARKER, Lashaunda Franklinton

6 BOWLING, Charity Northern Durham

7 BRAKE, Cara Northern Nash

8 PARKER, Aubree Franklinton

9 HESTER, Angel Granville Central

10 MCCALSTON, Gabby Northern Nash

11 WINSTON, Jayelenn Granville Central

12 CARRINGTON, Nikyah Granville Central

13 HOLLOWAY, Denise Voyager Academy

14 BATTLE, Ava Northern Nash

15 ARMWOOD, Chassidy Nash Central

Flight 2 of 2

1 TERRY, Takyira Granville Central

2 ZIPKO, Ashley Northern Nash

3 OWUSU, Jade Granville Central

4 WELLS, Keeleigh Franklinton

5 FOSTER, Summer Northern Durham

6 JOHNSON, Zitavia Northern Nash

7 SHEYKO, Alina Carrboro

8 ROSALEE-MARTINEZ, Northern Durham

9 SAUNDERS, True Franklinton

10 FATE, Cameron Nash Central

11 BANKS, Megan Carrboro

12 HICKS, Anayia Franklinton

13 SPARKS, Finley Carrboro

14 PETERSON, Charlotte Carrboro

15 HATCHETT, Niaya Granville Central

#33 Boys Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURRELL, Mykell Franklinton

2 LUGO, Messiah Northern Nash

3 CRAIG, Bryon Northern Nash

4 DANIELS, Michael Northern Nash

5 FORSITE, Javien Nash Central

6 HOCK, Evan Franklin Academy

7 HORNE, Juanya Nash Central

8 JOHNSON, Nykeem Nash Central

9 LOWERY, Ashton Franklinton

10 PATTON, Antonio Northern Nash

11 MANNING, Christon Northern Nash

#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

12 MICHAEL, Landon Franklinton

13 PANDOLA, Dominick Franklin Academy

14 PITT, Zha'mire Northern Nash

15 PENDERGRAFT, Jado Carrboro

16 ROYSTER, Walter Franklinton

17 YOUNG CONYERS, M Northern Nash

18 MIDDOUR, Robert Carrboro

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILKINS, Justice Franklinton

2 PORTER, Torrence Northern Nash

3 MALIK, Isiah Granville Central

4 ROBERTSON, Joshua Franklinton

5 LOGAN, Joseph Northern Durham

6 FERGUSON, Reikr Franklin Academy

7 VALENTINE, Everette Nash Central

8 CLEMENT, Joseph Granville Central

9 WHITEHEAD, Paxton Research Triangle

10 CRUDUP, Ray Franklinton

11 OVERSTREET, Derek Franklin Academy

12 PAISANT, Javante Carrboro

13 WILLIAMS, David Carrboro

14 BRAKE, Malachi Northern Nash

15 MILLS, Aaron Northern Nash

16 PUREFOY THAXTON, Carrboro

17 GREEN, Evan Voyager Academy

18 HINKLE, Hunter Northern Durham

#32 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARCUM, Shiyera Granville Central

2 HESTER, Angel Granville Central

3 THOMPSON, Aiyanna Northern Durham

4 TAYLOR, Shania Northern Nash

5 BOWLING, Charity Northern Durham

6 BRAKE, Cara Northern Nash

7 BURTON, Asia Franklinton

8 SIDNEY, Aniya Franklinton

9 PARKER, Aubree Franklinton

10 MCCALSTON, Gabby Northern Nash

11 PARKER, Lashaunda Franklinton

12 SHEYKO, Alina Carrboro

13 CARRINGTON, Nikyah Granville Central

14 TERRY, Takyira Granville Central

15 WINSTON, Jayelenn Granville Central

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILKERSON, Quen Carrboro
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#32 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 SPARKS, Finley Carrboro

3 ROSALEE-MARTINEZ, Northern Durham

4 OWUSU, Jade Granville Central

5 HOLLOWAY, Denise Voyager Academy

6 ARMWOOD, Chassidy Nash Central

7 BATTLE, Ava Northern Nash

8 JOHNSON, Zitavia Northern Nash

9 WELLS, Keeleigh Franklinton

10 HICKS, Anayia Franklinton

11 BANKS, Megan Carrboro

12 SAUNDERS, True Franklinton

13 FOSTER, Summer Northern Durham

14 FATE, Cameron Nash Central

15 HATCHETT, Niaya Granville Central

#31 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MANNING, Christon Northern Nash

2 CRAIG, Bryon Northern Nash

3 FERGUSON, Reikr Franklin Academy

4 FORSITE, Javien Nash Central

5 HOCK, Evan Franklin Academy

6 JOHNSON, Nykeem Nash Central

7 LOWERY, Ashton Franklinton

8 LUGO, Messiah Northern Nash

9 BURRELL, Mykell Franklinton

10 MICHAEL, Landon Franklinton

11 PANDOLA, Dominick Franklin Academy

12 PITT, Zha'mire Northern Nash

13 ROYSTER, Walter Franklinton

14 SNIPES, Chris Northern Durham

15 VANCE, Parrys Northern Durham

16 YOUNG CONYERS, M Northern Nash

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRAKE, Malachi Northern Nash

2 ROBERTSON, Joshua Franklinton

3 WILKINS, Justice Franklinton

4 MIDDOUR, Robert Carrboro

5 CLEMENT, Joseph Granville Central

6 DANIELS, Michael Northern Nash

7 LOGAN, Joseph Northern Durham

8 PAISANT, Javante Carrboro

9 PORTER, Torrence Northern Nash

10 VALENTINE, Everette Nash Central

11 PENDERGRAFT, Jado Carrboro

12 WHITEHEAD, Paxton Research Triangle

#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

13 OVERSTREET, Derek Franklin Academy

14 CRUDUP, Ray Franklinton

15 PUREFOY THAXTON, Carrboro

16 GREEN, Evan Voyager Academy

17 DRAUGHAN, Isaiah Nash Central

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 FREEMAN, Giovanna Northern Durham

2 MALONE, Jhalia Northern Durham

3 SMITH, Gabrielle Northern Durham

4 WHITE, Arriana Granville Central

5 TALLEY, Jessiah Northern Durham

6 HICKS, Aliya Franklinton

7 DULNUAN-KERSEY, G Franklinton

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 HERNANDEZ, Oracio Northern Durham

2 LYNCH, Jabari Franklinton

3 MOORE, Jesus Northern Durham

4 WINBORNE, Brodie Granville Central

5 LYNCH, Evan Northern Durham

6 ROYSTER, Azavion Granville Central

7 ARIAGA, Clayan Franklinton

8 HORNE, Juanya Nash Central

9 RICKS, Brandon Northern Nash

10 VINES, Ahnage Northern Nash

11 PRIVETTE, Donnell Franklinton

12 ESTES, Donovan Franklinton

#28 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 HARRIS, Ramsey Northern Nash

2 DULNUAN-KERSEY, G Franklinton

3 LYNCH, Christiana Nash Central

4 TEETS, Lilly Northern Nash

5 TABRON, Jurnee Northern Durham

6 SCOTT, Kayla Granville Central

7 DIALLO, Ayaan Northern Nash

8 DIALLO, Allahriah Northern Nash

9 BUNN, Isabelle Voyager Academy

10 DORSEY, Kira Granville Central

11 RANGEL, Bani Granville Central

12 RODMAN, Alana Northern Durham
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

13 HASAN, Layla Northern Nash

14 HICKS, Aliya Franklinton

15 LEAKE, Anjil Northern Durham

16 LLOYD, Ava Northern Nash

17 MCCULLOUGH, Jaden Voyager Academy

18 VANDERSEA, Caroline Carrboro

19 PETERSON, Charlotte Carrboro

20 MOON, Imogen Carrboro

21 WHITE, Arriana Granville Central

22 HOGGARD, Timira Northern Durham

#27 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAMMONDS, Evan Granville Central

2 HEGGIE, Shelton Granville Central

3 WATSON, Daryl Nash Central

4 BOSTIC, Damien Northern Durham

5 BRYANT, Evan Northern Durham

6 GLOVER, Cameron Granville Central

7 GOLSBY, Troy Northern Nash

8 GREEN, Carlos Voyager Academy

9 TERRY, Khalil Granville Central

10 MITCHELL, Dywhaun Northern Nash

11 MANN, Taveon Granville Central

12 MERRITT, Gavin Granville Central

13 RICKS, Joshua Northern Nash

14 TERRY, Alex Granville Central

15 WINBORNE, Brodie Granville Central

16 LYNCH, Evan Northern Durham

17 DELOATCH, Kamaree Northern Durham

Flight 2 of 2

1 GODWIN, Holder Franklin Academy

2 MOORE, Jesus Northern Durham

3 POPE, Jeffree Northern Nash

4 ARIAGA, Clayan Franklinton

5 HORNE, Juanya Nash Central

6 HERNANDEZ, Oracio Northern Durham

7 FISHER, Stephen Northern Durham

8 BECKER, Ryan Carrboro

9 CLAFFEY, Leo Carrboro

10 ROBERTS, Bryant Granville Central

11 TERRY, Truman Carrboro

12 MOORE BROWN, Latra Northern Nash

13 PUREFOY THAXTON, Carrboro

14 RICKS, Brandon Northern Nash

15 ESTES, Johnny Granville Central

#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

16 HARRINGTON, Trent Granville Central

17 ESTES, Donovan Franklinton

18 PRIVETTE, Donnell Franklinton

#26 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 EBRON, Ramiah Northern Durham

2 SIMMONS, Sierrah Franklinton

3 SIMMONS, Tierrah Franklinton

4 VANDERSEA, Caroline Carrboro

5 BROOKS, Makiya Northern Durham

6 MOON, Imogen Carrboro

#25 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 COPPEDGE, Rashad Franklinton

2 DAVIS, Kyri Franklinton

3 THOMAS, Chan Franklinton

4 TARRAGO, Jordi Carrboro

5 OUEDRAOGO, Cherif Franklinton

6 MCCLARY, Damari Northern Durham

7 LITTLE, Elijah Franklinton

8 AKINWANDE, Oluwajo Franklinton

9 GREEN, Carlos Voyager Academy

10 DAVIS, Quincy Franklinton

11 THORPE, James Granville Central

12 STATON, Kaleb Northern Nash

13 MITCHELL, Dywhaun Northern Nash

14 WHITEHEAD, Dominiq Nash Central

15 RICHARDSON, Greyso Nash Central

16 TERRY, Truman Carrboro

17 MOORE BROWN, Latra Northern Nash

#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Carrboro (A) A

2 Northern Nash (B) B

3 Northern Nash (C) C

4 Northern Nash (A) A

5 Franklin Academy (A) A

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Nash Central (A) A

2 Franklin Academy (A) A
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#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 Franklin Academy (B) B

4 Franklin Academy (C) C

5 Granville Central (A) A

6 Carrboro (A) A

7 Northern Nash (A) A

8 Northern Nash (B) B

9 Northern Nash (C) C

10 Research Triangle (A) A

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 ROBINSON, Tel'lis Granville Central

4 AYERS, Akeelah Granville Central

5 SIMMONS, Amiliana Unattached

Section 2 of 2

2 BROWN, Kiera Voyager Academy

3 STATEN, Adashia Nash Central

4 WHITE, Arriana Granville Central

5 BADJAN, Ameera Franklin Academy

6 BROWN, Le'Noira Voyager Academy

7 MALONE, Jhalia Northern Durham

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 HARDY, Nasir Northern Durham

4 LYNCH, Jabari Franklinton

5 VINES, Ahnage Northern Nash

Section 2 of 2

1 HEGGIE, Shelton Granville Central

2 HORNE, Juanya Nash Central

3 MOORE, Jesus Northern Durham

4 FERREIRA, Zorion Research Triangle

5 MOORE BROWN, Latra Northern Nash

6 ARRINGTON, Tyzarion Nash Central

7 COLE, Jayden Franklin Academy

8 GREEN, Evan Voyager Academy

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 MANN, Aniyah Northern Durham

2 LEAKE, Anjil Northern Durham

3 HARRIS, Ramsey Northern Nash

4 DIALLO, Ayaan Northern Nash

5 SWEPSTON, Ashanti Northern Durham

6 SIMMONS, Tierrah Franklinton

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 BUTLER, Khamyla Northern Durham

8 RANGEL, Bani Granville Central

Section 2 of 6

1 LYNCH, Makayla Northern Durham

2 JEFFERSON, Arianna Granville Central

3 CHAVIS, Mariyah Granville Central

4 THOMPSON, Aiyanna Northern Durham

5 CATO-UMSTEAD, Dest Northern Durham

6 CLEMONS, Tianee Northern Durham

7 TURNER, Aliyah Granville Central

8 LAGARDE, Lillian Carrboro

Section 3 of 6

1 LYNCH, Christiana Nash Central

2 SCOTT, Kayla Granville Central

3 RODMAN, Alana Northern Durham

4 LLOYD, Ava Northern Nash

5 EVANS, Kiara Carrboro

6 MOORE, Jevity Northern Durham

7 ROBINSON, Tel'lis Granville Central

8 WHITE, Jessyka Northern Durham

Section 4 of 6

1 LASAM, Danielle Voyager Academy

2 CHAVIS, Autumn Franklinton

3 BROWN, Kiera Voyager Academy

4 MANN, Daneya Northern Durham

5 VANDERSEA, Caroline Carrboro

6 COVINGTON, Naomi Franklinton

7 FREEMAN, Giovanna Northern Durham

8 WHITAKER-MYART, M Northern Durham

Section 5 of 6

1 APPLEWHITE, Alanah Granville Central

2 MOON, Imogen Carrboro

3 BROWN, Ashley Franklinton

4 BROWN, Le'Noira Voyager Academy

5 HORTON, Joyah Carrboro

6 ALSTON, Janiya Nash Central

7 SEIBLES, Keshara Granville Central

8 WILLIAMS, Nikyla Franklinton

Section 6 of 6

1 SILVER, Kayla Nash Central

2 BURK, Keymauri Franklinton

3 MCCULLOUGH, Jaden Voyager Academy

4 HOGGARD, Timira Northern Durham

5 RUFUS, Arie'anna Franklinton

6 ARRINGTON, Jamia Nash Central

7 AYERS, Akeelah Granville Central
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

8 BROOKS, Makiya Northern Durham

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

3 LINDSEY, Chase Northern Durham

4 SLANKARD, Darius Franklinton

5 SNIPES, Chris Northern Durham

6 BRYANT, Evan Northern Durham

Section 2 of 7

1 WILLIAMS, Zion Northern Durham

2 BRIDGES, Malcolm Northern Durham

3 COPPEDGE, Rashad Franklinton

4 COGHILL, Kian Granville Central

5 RICHARDSON, Nic Franklin Academy

6 MCCLARY, Damari Northern Durham

7 GOLSBY, Troy Northern Nash

8 MCKNIGHT, Kye Carrboro

Section 3 of 7

1 SEIBLES, Zion Franklinton

2 ATKINS, Dai'veon Granville Central

3 LYNCH, Malachi Northern Durham

4 BROWN, Liam Carrboro

5 SNIPES, Kamare Northern Durham

6 MILLER, Damon Franklinton

7 LITTLE, Elijah Franklinton

8 WILLIAMS, David Carrboro

Section 4 of 7

1 LORD, Adriano Granville Central

2 MOORE, Tamarius Northern Nash

3 HARRISON, Elijah Nash Central

4 JOHNSON, Malakhi Northern Durham

5 PUREFOY-THAXTON, Carrboro

6 THOMAS, Chan Franklinton

7 JENKINS, Rashaad Northern Durham

8 BEAVER, Ethan Voyager Academy

Section 5 of 7

1 ROYSTER, Azavion Granville Central

2 MACHOLL, Trey Franklinton

3 SMITH, Elijah Northern Durham

4 DELOATCH, Kamaree Northern Durham

5 HERNANDEZ, Oracio Northern Durham

6 HUFF, Slate Granville Central

7 BLANDING, Cedric Northern Durham

8 HOCK, Evan Franklin Academy

Section 6 of 7

1 TERRY, Alex Granville Central

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 LYNCH, Evan Northern Durham

3 TERRY, Truman Carrboro

4 WILKERSON, Deshawn Northern Durham

5 BONEY, Jordan Northern Durham

6 YON, Seth Research Triangle

7 FISHER, Stephen Northern Durham

8 KENAN, Dorian Voyager Academy

Section 7 of 7

1 CAREY, James Carrboro

2 HARRINGTON, Trent Granville Central

3 FINKLEY, Isaiah Nash Central

4 STRICKLAND, Barian Northern Nash

5 JONES, Javaris Nash Central

6 ESTES, Johnny Granville Central

7 WATSON, Daryl Nash Central

8 BOSTIC, Damien Northern Durham

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Voyager Academy (A) A

3 Granville Central (A) A

4 Northern Durham (A) A

5 Nash Central (A) A

6 Carrboro (A) A

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Granville Central (A) A

4 Northern Durham (A) A

5 Northern Nash (C) C

Section 2 of 2

1 Nash Central (A) A

2 Northern Nash (A) A

3 Franklin Academy (A) A

4 Northern Nash (B) B

5 Northern Durham (C) C

6 Voyager Academy (A) A

7 Northern Durham (B) B

8 Nash Central (B) B

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 DEGRUTTOLA, Jocely Franklinton

2 GILLETT, Lillian Franklin Academy

3 GROATHOUSE, Emily Franklinton
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 JOHNSON, Charlotte Carrboro

5 JONES, Jakayla Franklinton

6 LYNCH, Casiya Northern Nash

7 PHETTEPLACE, Leah Franklin Academy

8 SMITH, Morwen Voyager Academy

9 YOUNG, Jensyn Franklinton

Section 2 of 2

1 MYERS, Emily Franklin Academy

2 LALOR, Elizabeth Voyager Academy

3 FARGO, Isabel Carrboro

4 ORR, Kierstin Franklin Academy

5 LEE, Hope Nash Central

6 MANNING, Sydney Carrboro

7 DUNN, Camille Northern Nash

8 SALINAS, Judy Granville Central

9 LEWIS, Jenna Research Triangle

10 SERAFIN, Alanda Granville Central

11 CARLOS-SIAS, Stepha Franklinton

12 DARNES, Aryanna Franklinton

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 BRANCACCIO, Andrew Franklin Academy

2 JORGENSEN, Seth Granville Central

3 YOUSAF, Safyaan Research Triangle

4 COLON, Gabriel Franklinton

5 BERDIEL, Luis Northern Nash

6 BOZE'MORALES, Jose' Northern Nash

7 BURTON, Dashaun Franklinton

8 DUNSTON, Bryson Franklinton

9 GUETTERMAN, Matthe Franklinton

10 HARRISON, Xzavien Northern Nash

11 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Granville Central

12 HINTON, Emmanuel Northern Nash

13 LANE, Amari Nash Central

14 PETTIS, Jordan Granville Central

15 RANK, Rush Granville Central

16 RENNER, Shane Northern Nash

17 ROUNTREE, Trevor Nash Central

18 SANCHEZ, francisco Granville Central

19 VALENTIN, Kenzo Carrboro

20 WIGGINS, Cade Research Triangle

Section 2 of 2

1 LESLIE, Roland Franklin Academy

2 PARIKH, Aarav Research Triangle

3 JONES, Jeremiah Nash Central

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 FERRIS, Elliott Carrboro

5 SAWYER, Gabe Franklin Academy

6 WEXLER, Levi Research Triangle

7 MOWATT, Aaron Northern Nash

8 SCHALLIOL, Caleb Northern Durham

9 BAKER, Ian Carrboro

10 HARRIS, Derrick Northern Nash

11 BRAZIL, Seth Franklin Academy

12 FLORES ELIZONDO, D Franklin Academy

13 PARIKH, Aryan Research Triangle

14 SILVA, Justin Granville Central

15 HEEKS, Holden Research Triangle

16 TOLER, Ben Franklinton

17 DEFRATE, Louis Voyager Academy

18 VIAVATTINI, Gareth Northern Durham

19 KEMPEN, Caden Franklinton

20 MCCAIN, August Research Triangle

21 MCMURRAY, Owen Voyager Academy

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Nash Central (B) B

4 Northern Durham (A) A

5 Granville Central (A) A

6 Nash Central (A) A

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Northern Nash (C) C

2 Granville Central (A) A

3 Nash Central (A) A

4 Nash Central (B) B

5 Carrboro (A) A

6 Northern Nash (B) B

7 Northern Nash (A) A

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 BANKS, Amani Northern Nash

2 ROSE SAWYER, Anna Franklin Academy

3 HASAN, Layla Northern Nash

4 LAGARDE, Lillian Carrboro

5 PETERSON, Charlotte Carrboro

6 BANKS, Alexsa Franklinton

7 DEFRATE, Gabriela Voyager Academy
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

8 IWARA, Amaris Voyager Academy

Section 2 of 3

1 WILLS, Kylie Northern Nash

2 YEATTS, Reagan Franklinton

3 SWEPSTON, Aaliyah Northern Durham

4 BEAN, Sybil Voyager Academy

5 PERLMUTTER, Mia Voyager Academy

6 BYNUM, Ayana Franklinton

7 THOMAS, Tayla Granville Central

8 SIMMONS, Sierrah Franklinton

Section 3 of 3

1 LEWIS, Kayla Nash Central

2 MCGOWAN, Aylin Carrboro

3 TAYLOR, Zadie Carrboro

4 RUFUS, Arie'anna Franklinton

5 NOBLES, Kayla Northern Durham

6 DULNUAN-KERSEY, G Franklinton

7 LYONS, Zoe Nash Central

8 COUSINO, Paxton Voyager Academy

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

2 DONELSON, Quaysean Northern Nash

3 TERRY, Khalil Granville Central

4 TUCKER, Daniel Franklin Academy

5 TON, Vince Voyager Academy

6 CRAWLEY, Alexander Franklinton

7 GODSON, Isaiah Granville Central

Section 2 of 7

1 SMITH, Tyler Franklin Academy

2 MOORE, Elijah Northern Nash

3 GLOVER, Cameron Granville Central

4 DAVIS, Quincy Franklinton

5 BROWN, Zach Franklin Academy

6 SMITH, Jesse Northern Nash

7 MALIK, Isiah Granville Central

8 HANNAH, Noah Franklinton

Section 3 of 7

1 DAVIS, Kyri Franklinton

2 WESLEY, Israel Franklinton

3 JOHNSON, Kvonne Granville Central

4 RICKS, Joshua Northern Nash

5 HILL, Jonas Northern Nash

6 BRITTON, Ryan Franklin Academy

7 BRANCACCIO, Ryan Franklin Academy

8 AKAJO, Leonard Franklin Academy

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

Section 4 of 7

1 BAINES, Thomas Granville Central

2 RICKS, Isaiah Northern Nash

3 MYRICK, Andrew Granville Central

4 ICENHOWER, Drew Franklin Academy

5 PENDER, Douglas Northern Nash

6 SHARKEY, Bryson Franklin Academy

7 SILVER, Marvin Northern Nash

8 BRIGGS, Chezere' Granville Central

Section 5 of 7

1 FRAZIER, Kyle Franklinton

2 WINBORNE, Brodie Granville Central

3 ROBERTS, Bryant Granville Central

4 LOWERY, Eric Franklinton

5 FERGUSON, Reikr Franklin Academy

6 GODWIN, Holder Franklin Academy

7 WILLIAMS, Yhoshua  J Franklinton

8 TATUM, Caleb Voyager Academy

Section 6 of 7

1 MORALES, Derek Granville Central

2 JONES, Jaaziah Nash Central

3 TARRAGO, Jordi Carrboro

4 BECKER, Ryan Carrboro

5 BOBBITT, Jordan Northern Nash

6 THORPE, James Granville Central

7 BRAZIL, Seth Franklin Academy

8 BARNES, Allen Northern Nash

Section 7 of 7

1 JONES, TyQuaun Nash Central

2 ESTES, Donovan Franklinton

3 YON, Seth Research Triangle

4 FATE, Davon Nash Central

5 WILKERSON, Jase Nash Central

6 O'GRADY, John Carrboro

7 FENNER, Jayvien Northern Nash

8 RICKS, Brandon Northern Nash

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 DORSEY, Kira Granville Central

4 SAUNDERS, True Franklinton

5 HICKS, Aliya Franklinton

Section 2 of 2

1 STATEN, Adashia Nash Central

2 BADJAN, Ameera Franklin Academy

3 DUNN, Camille Northern Nash
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 MALONE, Jhalia Northern Durham

5 WHITE, Arriana Granville Central

6 BUNN, Isabelle Voyager Academy

7 SIMMONS, Amiliana Unattached

8 JONES, Whitley Franklinton

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

2 VINES, Ahnage Northern Nash

3 HARDY, Nasir Northern Durham

4 ROBERTS, Bryant Granville Central

5 COLE, Jayden Franklin Academy

6 GREEN, Carlos Voyager Academy

Section 2 of 2

1 POPE, Jeffree Northern Nash

2 HORNE, Juanya Nash Central

3 MOORE, Jesus Northern Durham

4 FERREIRA, Zorion Research Triangle

5 STILES, Glenn Voyager Academy

6 ARRINGTON, Tyzarion Nash Central

7 LYNCH, Jabari Franklinton

8 HEGGIE, Shelton Granville Central

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 LYNCH, Casiya Northern Nash

2 DIALLO, Allahriah Northern Nash

3 FUENTES, Madaline Northern Durham

4 GILLETT, Lillian Franklin Academy

5 JOHNSON, Charlotte Carrboro

6 JONES, Jakayla Franklinton

7 DEGRUTTOLA, Jocely Franklinton

8 SERAFIN, Alanda Granville Central

9 SMITH, Morwen Voyager Academy

10 THOMAS, Tayla Granville Central

11 YEATTS, Reagan Franklinton

12 YOUNG, Jensyn Franklinton

Section 2 of 2

1 MYERS, Emily Franklin Academy

2 LEONARD, Eloise Voyager Academy

3 NOBLES, Kayla Northern Durham

4 FARGO, Isabel Carrboro

5 LEWIS, Kayla Nash Central

6 PREJS, Alyssa Carrboro

7 MANNING, Sydney Carrboro

8 LEE, Hope Nash Central

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

9 BEISSER, Natalie Carrboro

10 ZECK, Emily Franklin Academy

11 FISTER, Laura Northern Durham

12 BYNUM, Ayana Franklinton

13 GROATHOUSE, Emily Franklinton

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 HAMMONDS, Evan Granville Central

2 HEEKS, Holden Research Triangle

3 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Granville Central

4 HORTON, Benjamin Carrboro

5 JENKINS, Orrin Franklin Academy

6 JONES, Jaden Northern Nash

7 JONES, TyQuaun Nash Central

8 JONES, Wyatt Franklin Academy

9 JORGENSEN, Seth Granville Central

10 KOLLING PERIN, Juda Carrboro

11 LANE, Amari Nash Central

12 MYRICK, Andrew Granville Central

13 PARIKH, Aarav Research Triangle

14 PARIKH, Aryan Research Triangle

15 PATE, Travis Northern Nash

16 RANK, Rush Granville Central

17 ROUNTREE, Trevor Nash Central

18 ROYALS, Ethan Northern Nash

19 SANCHEZ, francisco Granville Central

20 SILVA, Justin Granville Central

21 WEXLER, Levi Research Triangle

Section 2 of 3

1 LOWERY, Eric Franklinton

2 MCMURRAY, Owen Voyager Academy

3 HARRISON, Xzavien Northern Nash

4 DEFRATE, Louis Voyager Academy

5 VIAVATTINI, Gareth Northern Durham

6 MICHALICKA, Nathan Sanderson

7 MCREYNOLDS, Aidan Franklin Academy

8 BUNCH, Ben Sanderson

9 COLON, Gabriel Franklinton

10 ROBERTSON, Joshua Franklinton

11 ALEXANDER, Chase Franklin Academy

12 BERDIEL, Luis Northern Nash

13 BOZE'MORALES, Jose' Northern Nash

14 BRIGGS, Chezere' Granville Central

15 BURTON, Dashaun Franklinton

16 DUNSTON, Bryson Franklinton
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

17 ENGLISH, Jackson Carrboro

18 FRAZIER, Kyle Franklinton

19 GODSON, Isaiah Granville Central

20 GUETTERMAN, Matthe Franklinton

Section 3 of 3

1 AMMON, Elias Northern Durham

2 VINES, Ahnage Northern Nash

3 MORALES, Derek Granville Central

4 DAVIS, Karl J. Voyager Academy

5 CLAFFEY, Leo Carrboro

6 SMITH, Grady Franklin Academy

7 THORPE, James Granville Central

8 BARLOW, Henry Sanderson

9 HINSHAW, Parker Voyager Academy

10 DALTON, Patrick Sanderson

11 FERRIS, Elliott Carrboro

12 BAKER, Ian Carrboro

13 DUNN, Triston Sanderson

14 TOLER, Ben Franklinton

15 JONES, Jaaziah Nash Central

16 KWOK, Alexander Carrboro

17 FLORES ELIZONDO, D Franklin Academy

18 SCHALLIOL, Caleb Northern Durham

19 KEMPEN, Caden Franklinton

20 DILLMORE, Brogan Research Triangle

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 7

3 WHITE, Jessyka Northern Durham

4 SIMMONS, Sierrah Franklinton

5 TURNER, Aliyah Granville Central

Section 2 of 7

1 DEFRATE, Gabriela Voyager Academy

2 CATO-UMSTEAD, Dest Northern Durham

3 JONES, Whitley Franklinton

4 DIALLO, Ayaan Northern Nash

5 EVANS, Kiara Carrboro

6 JEFFERSON, Arianna Granville Central

7 LLOYD, Ava Northern Nash

8 CHAVIS, Mariyah Granville Central

Section 3 of 7

1 SWEPSTON, Ashanti Northern Durham

2 MANN, Aniyah Northern Durham

3 CLEMONS, Tianee Northern Durham

4 LYNCH, Makayla Northern Durham

5 BUTLER, Khamyla Northern Durham

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 WHITAKER-MYART, M Northern Durham

7 LEAKE, Anjil Northern Durham

8 MCGOWAN, Aylin Carrboro

Section 4 of 7

1 RODMAN, Alana Northern Durham

2 ROBINSON, Tel'lis Granville Central

3 TABRON, Jurnee Northern Durham

4 WILLS, Jayda Northern Durham

5 CHAVIS, Autumn Franklinton

6 SIMMONS, Amiliana Unattached

7 SIMMONS, Tierrah Franklinton

8 MOORE, Jevity Northern Durham

Section 5 of 7

1 MANN, Daneya Northern Durham

2 COVINGTON, Naomi Franklinton

3 WILLIAMS, Nikyla Franklinton

4 COUSINO, Paxton Voyager Academy

5 TALLEY, Jessiah Northern Durham

6 BEAN, Sybil Voyager Academy

7 PERLMUTTER, Mia Voyager Academy

8 FREEMAN, Giovanna Northern Durham

Section 6 of 7

1 APPLEWHITE, Alanah Granville Central

2 BROOKS, Makiya Northern Durham

3 BURK, Keymauri Franklinton

4 ALSTON, Janiya Nash Central

5 SILVER, Kayla Nash Central

6 EBRON, Ramiah Northern Durham

7 LYONS, Zoe Nash Central

8 HORTON, Joyah Carrboro

Section 7 of 7

1 IWARA, Amaris Voyager Academy

2 TAYLOR, Zadie Carrboro

3 BANKS, Amani Northern Nash

4 SMITH, Gabrielle Northern Durham

5 RUFUS, Arie'anna Franklinton

6 BROWN, Ashley Franklinton

7 ARRINGTON, Jamia Nash Central

8 AYERS, Akeelah Granville Central

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 10

3 BEAVER, Ethan Voyager Academy

4 BAINES, Thomas Granville Central

5 DAVIS-MCKINNEY, Ya Northern Nash

Section 2 of 10
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

1 STATON, Kaleb Northern Nash

2 TERRY, Khalil Granville Central

3 MERRITT, Gavin Granville Central

4 CRAWLEY, Alexander Franklinton

5 MANN, Taveon Granville Central

6 SEIBLES, Zion Franklinton

7 BLANDING, Cedric Northern Durham

8 COGHILL, Kian Granville Central

Section 3 of 10

1 MCCLARY, Damari Northern Durham

2 O'GRADY, John Carrboro

3 MACHOLL, Trey Franklinton

4 HANNAH, Noah Franklinton

5 DAVIS, Kyri Franklinton

6 ROYSTER, Azavion Granville Central

7 GLOVER, Cameron Granville Central

8 BRIDGES, Malcolm Northern Durham

Section 4 of 10

1 JOHNSON, Malakhi Northern Durham

2 WILLIAMS, David Carrboro

3 MOORE, Tamarius Northern Nash

4 RICKS, Joshua Northern Nash

5 MILLER, Damon Franklinton

6 SNIPES, Kamare Northern Durham

7 TATUM, Caleb Voyager Academy

8 OUEDRAOGO, Cherif Franklinton

Section 5 of 10

1 LITTLE, Elijah Franklinton

2 SLANKARD, Darius Franklinton

3 AKINWANDE, Oluwajo Franklinton

4 HARDY, Nasir Northern Durham

5 ATKINS, Dai'veon Granville Central

6 BONEY, Jordan Northern Durham

7 JENKINS, Rashaad Northern Durham

8 WESLEY, Israel Franklinton

Section 6 of 10

1 PENDER, Douglas Northern Nash

2 WILLIAMS, Zion Northern Durham

3 RICHARDSON, Nic Franklin Academy

4 LORD, Adriano Granville Central

5 MCKNIGHT, Kye Carrboro

6 TON, Vince Voyager Academy

7 COPPEDGE, Rashad Franklinton

8 BOSTIC, Damien Northern Durham

Section 7 of 10

1 BRYANT, Evan Northern Durham

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

2 JACKSON, Khaleel Northern Durham

3 SMITH, Elijah Northern Durham

4 WILKERSON, Deshawn Northern Durham

5 HERNANDEZ, Oracio Northern Durham

6 HUFF, Slate Granville Central

7 BROWN, Liam Carrboro

8 PORTER, Torrence Northern Nash

Section 8 of 10

1 KENAN, Dorian Voyager Academy

2 MOORE, Jesus Northern Durham

3 BECKER, Ryan Carrboro

4 WILLIAMS, Yhoshua  J Franklinton

5 ESTES, Donovan Franklinton

6 TERRY, Alex Granville Central

7 FISHER, Stephen Northern Durham

8 ARIAGA, Clayan Franklinton

Section 9 of 10

1 TARRAGO, Jordi Carrboro

2 WATSON, Daryl Nash Central

3 JOHNSON, Kvonne Granville Central

4 CAREY, James Carrboro

5 FATE, Davon Nash Central

6 PRIVETTE, Donnell Franklinton

7 HINKLE, Hunter Northern Durham

8 LYNCH, Evan Northern Durham

Section 10 of 10

1 BOBBITT, Jordan Northern Nash

2 WHITEHEAD, Dominiq Nash Central

3 ESTES, Johnny Granville Central

4 BARNES, Allen Northern Nash

5 JONES, Javaris Nash Central

6 HARRINGTON, Trent Granville Central

7 MBOUMIEN, Paul Northern Nash

8 TERRY, Truman Carrboro

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 FLAHERTY, Ava Unattached

2 PATEL, Ayana Franklin Academy

3 DUNN, Camille Northern Nash

4 CARLOS-SIAS, Stepha Franklinton

5 DARNES, Aryanna Franklinton
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#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 LESLIE, Roland Franklin Academy

2 SAWYER, Gabe Franklin Academy

3 MOWATT, Aaron Northern Nash

4 JONES, Jeremiah Nash Central

5 HARRIS, Derrick Northern Nash

6 MCCAIN, August Research Triangle

7 LANE, Amari Nash Central

8 HINTON, Emmanuel Northern Nash

9 RENNER, Shane Northern Nash

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Nash Central (A) A

2 Voyager Academy (A) A

3 Northern Nash (A) A

4 Franklin Academy (A) A

5 Northern Durham (A) A

6 Northern Nash (C) C

7 Northern Nash (B) B

8 Franklinton (A) A

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Franklin Academy (B) B

4 Granville Central (A) A

5 Northern Nash (C) C

Section 2 of 2

2 Voyager Academy (A) A

3 Carrboro (A) A

4 Northern Nash (B) B

5 Nash Central (A) A

6 Northern Nash (A) A

7 Franklin Academy (A) A
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